
Plaats Tafel Ploegnaam Punten
1 20 SODIPA TTK 148
2 3 THE DORKNESS 140
3 5 DE STUIVERS 135
4 10 VRAAG 4 132
5 6 DER ZIT NIKS OEP! 130
6 8 DENKEN DAT ZE SLIMMER ZIJN DAN DE KWISSLETJES 128
7 14 MAGIC 8-BALL 125
8 9 SJOFAACHBUSTELS 125
9 1 30 PLUSSERS 123

10 2 DE UILTJES 123
11 16 TEAM TIM 122
12 11 TROLPEOPLE 122
13 19 COSTA CONCENTRATIA 119
14 18 KWISTNIKS 117
15 4 TIS DAM 95
16 7 DE KWISSLETJES 95
17 15 PEPPERINTGAT 91
18 17 HORNEYBEEZ 90
19 13 ALZHEIMER LIGHT 72

1 9 SJOFAACHBUSTELS
2 1 30 PLUSSERS
3 8 DENKEN DAT ZE SLIMMER ZIJN DAN DE KWISSLETJES
4 17 HORNEYBEEZ
5 14 MAGIC 8-BALL
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Top 5 zuipprijs
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1 30 PLUSSERS 5 6 8 7 5 6 5 8 8 22 10 12 10 11 0 80 43 123
2 DE UILTJES 8 8 7 8 7 6 5 6 7 15 9 8 12 17 0 77 46 123
3 THE DORKNESS 7 2 9 9 9 8 7 8 8 21 12 10 12 13 5 88 52 140
4 TIS DAM 8 4 8 6 5 4 4 4 4 16 7 9 9 7 0 63 32 95
5 DE STUIVERS 8 7 9 9 6 6 7 8 9 22 7 9 11 17 0 91 44 135
6 DER ZIT NIKS OEP! 5 7 8 9 6 4 7 10 8 18 8 8 12 20 0 82 48 130
7 DE KWISSLETJES 8 6 9 2 6 5 2 7 2 11 5 7 11 9 5 58 37 95

8 DENKEN DAT ZE SLIMMER ZIJN 
DAN DE KWISSLETJES 8 6 8 3 6 9 6 7 8 16 12 12 13 14 0 77 51 128

9 SJOFAACHBUSTELS 7 5 11 9 6 7 5 7 9 15 10 11 8 10 5 81 44 125
10 VRAAG 4 8 7 11 9 9 7 4 8 6 19 7 8 17 12 0 88 44 132
11 TROLPEOPLE 6 7 9 8 6 5 3 7 9 17 6 10 14 15 0 77 45 122
13 ALZHEIMER LIGHT 1 4 7 3 4 3 5 3 4 11 5 3 6 13 0 45 27 72
14 MAGIC 8-BALL 8 4 9 7 8 8 6 7 7 21 3 12 14 11 0 85 40 125
15 PEPPERINTGAT 6 7 3 4 4 2 3 5 9 16 9 4 10 9 0 59 32 91
16 TEAM TIM 8 7 8 5 6 7 5 7 5 19 9 7 11 18 0 77 45 122
17 HORNEYBEEZ 7 6 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 16 4 8 9 8 0 61 29 90
18 KWISTNIKS 6 7 9 7 7 6 3 8 4 17 9 8 13 13 0 74 43 117
19 COSTA CONCENTRATIA 8 7 10 5 5 7 3 6 8 15 6 9 14 16 0 74 45 119
20 SODIPA TTK 9 9 10 8 7 6 8 6 8 23 7 9 17 16 5 94 54 148

Gemiddelde 6,895 6,105 8,316 6,474 6,105 5,842 4,789 6,737 6,684 17,37 7,632 8,632 11,74 13,11 75,32 42,16 117,49


